
Fiets-O World Masters Series
Kattenbos-Pijnven 16.9.2023

hamok

Kobe DEFERM
hamok
Omloop : M-12
Afstand : 12400m
Tijd : 1:09:55 (5'38"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Finn GEVAERT 1:06:39

1. 81 00:01:50 267m 6'52"/km
2. 84 00:12:59 00:14:49 3042m 4'16"/km
3. 116 00:04:01 00:18:50
4. 79 00:04:04 00:22:54
5. 122 00:05:04 00:27:58 637m 7'57"/km
6. 82 00:02:50 00:30:48 333m 8'31"/km
7. 101 00:07:49 00:38:37 1263m 6'11"/km
8. 88 00:05:34 00:44:11 778m 7'09"/km
9. 103 00:09:57 00:54:08 2475m 4'01"/km

10. 93 00:01:39 00:55:47 359m 4'36"/km
11. 128 00:00:00 00:55:47 100m 0'00"/km
12. 110 00:03:13 00:59:00 412m 7'48"/km
13. 112 00:03:51 01:02:51 885m 4'21"/km
14. 75 00:04:13 01:07:04 894m 4'43"/km
15. 123 00:02:15 01:09:19 329m 6'50"/km
16. 999 00:00:36 01:09:55 154m 3'54"/km
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